New Fares / Demand Response

Dentro del condado

Regular Discounted : . . .

Fare / Regular Fare / Daily Pass Dlscounteq D.ally Pass / Weekly Pass / Discounted Weekly
. . / Pase Pase diario con Pass / Pase semanal
Tarifa Tarifa regular . . Pase Semanal
diario descuento con descuento
regular con descuento
City Limits /
Within C ty /
o On Y $6.00 $3.00 $9.00 $4.50 $45.00 $22.50

One County Over /
Pasar un condado 3800

$4.00

$12.00

$6.00

$60.00

$30.00

Two Counties Over /
Pasar dos condados 31200

$6.00

$16.00

$8.00

$80.00

$40.00

*Discounted fares include Elderly (60+), people with disabilities, veterans, Medicare recipients and students with valid ID / Las tarifas
con descuento incluyen a personas mayores (60+), personas con discapacidades, veteranos, beneficiarios de Medicare y estudiantes con

identificacion valida

*Children under 7 are free, but must be accompanied by a paying adult / Los nifios menores de 7 anos son gratis, pero deben de estar
acompanados por un adulto con tarifa regular

For additional information please call

1-800-574-8322

Para mas informacion por favor de

llamar a 1-800-574-8322

New fare rates heginning
April 1%, 2022
Nuevas tarifas a partir del
1de abril de 2022




